

The Gift Of Cake – Product Specification

Units 1-3 Rocklands
Exeter Road
Kingsteignton
Newton Abbot
Devon
TQ12 3HX
T: 01626 915150

E: contact@thegiftofcake.com

W: www.thegiftofcake.com

The
Gift of Cake™

Product Name	6" Coffee & Walnut Cake	Product Code	CA6005
Description of Product	A coffee & walnut sponge drizzled with coffee syrup, filled and topped with coffee buttercream, finished with nibbed walnuts.		
Country of Manufacture	United Kingdom		
Ingredients For allergens see ingredients in bold	Free-range egg , Wheat flour (wheat flour, calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamin), Icing sugar (sugar, anti caking agent E341), Caster sugar, Margarine (vegetable oils (palm, rapeseed), water, salt, emulsifier: polyglycerol esters of fatty acids, colours (curcumin, annatto bixin), flavouring), Butter (Milk), Water, Walnuts (3%), Coffee (2%), Milk , Demerara sugar (sugar, cane molasses), Baking powder (raising agents (E500(ii), E450(i)), wheat flour (contains calcium, iron, niacin, thiamin)), Salt		
Allergens False – does not contain allergen True – contains allergen	(Tree) Nuts	True	
	Celery	False	
	Crustaceans	False	
	Eggs	True	
	Fish	False	
	Gluten	True	
	Lupin	False	
	Milk	True	
	Molluscs	False	
	Mustard	False	
	Peanut	False	
	Sesame	False	
	Soya	False	
Sulphites	False		
Allergy advice	Made in a factory that handles eggs, nuts, gluten, milk, soya & sulphites.		
Diet Suitability	Suitable for Vegetarians		
Claims	This product is fully traceable as per the SALSA standard.		
Nutrition		Per 100g	Per serving
	Energy (kj)	1632.61	1991.79
	Energy (kcal)	390.20	476.05
	Fat (g)	20.67	25.21
	Saturates (g)	9.31	11.36
	Carbohydrates(g)	45.93	56.04
	Total Sugars (g)	33.74	41.16
	Protein (g)	4.61	5.63
Salt (g)	0.30	0.37	
Best Before	Best Before 5 Days		